
 

 

   WIMBLEDON 2024 
0011sstt  JJuullyy  ––  1144tthh  JJuullyy  22002244  

  

MMCC  TTRRAAVVEELL  &&  SSPPOORRTT  EEVVEENNTTSS  AARREE  PPLLEEAASSEEDD  TTOO  OOFFFFEERR    

DDEEBBEENNTTUURREE  TTIICCKKEETTSS  FFOORR  

TTHHEE  CCHHAAMMPPIIOONNSSHHIIPPSS  ––  WWIIMMBBLLEEDDOONN  22002244::  
 

DEBENTURE TICKETS 
 

DATE CENTRE COURT COURT No. 1 

Monday 01 July 
(First round matches) 

£2,900.00 £1,715.00 

Tuesday 02 July 
(First round matches) 

£2.375.00 £1,715.00 

Wednesday 03 July 
(Second round matches) 

£2,640.00 £1,715.00 

Thursday 04 July 
(Second round matches) 

£2.475.00 £1,715.00 

Friday 05 July 
(Third round matches) 

£2,900.00 £1,845.00 

Saturday 06 July 
(Third round matches) 

£2,640.00 £1,715.00 

Sunday 07 July 
(Fourth round matches) 

£2.375.00 £1,585.00 

Monday 08 July 
(Fourth round matches) 

£2,505.00 £1,715.00 

Tuesday 09 July 
(1 x Ladies Q-F and 1 x Mens Q-F) 

£3.200.00 £1,845.00 

Wednesday 10 July 
(1 x Ladies Q-F and 1 x Mens Q-F) 

£3,430.00 £1,915.00 

Thursday 11 July 
(Ladies Singles Semi-Finals) 

£2.045.00 £990.00 

Friday 12 July 
(Mens Singles Semi-Finals) 

£6,070.00 - 

Saturday 13 July 
(Ladies Singles Final) 

£2,440.00 - 

Sunday 14 July 
(Mens Singles Final) 

£7,650.00 - 
 

 

Full terms and conditions on page 2 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Conditions 
 

• All tickets are strictly subject to availability on request.  

• All prices include VAT. 

• Ticket price is per person. 

• All tickets are sold in pairs 

• Supplement apply for pairs together – please contact us for more details. 

• Match day program could be affected by bad weather condition. 

• Order of play will be released only the day before. 

 

• Once confirmed, prepayment in full is required to guarantee the booking.  

• Tickets cannot be exchanged or refunded once confirmed.  

• All requests to be sent to sport@interopa.co.uk 
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